
IMPORTANT NOTICE
REGARDING EVERETT BRANCH ONLY 

PLEASE READ COMPLETELY

Due to branch renovations, the Everett Branch Drive-Up will be operating on a
temporary schedule from May 10th thru May 22nd.

CLOSED
Monday, May 10
Tuesday, May 11

Wednesday, May 12
Monday, May 17
Tuesday, May 18

Wednesday, May 19

OPEN
Thursday, May 13

Friday, May 14
Saturday, May 15
Thursday, May 20

Friday, May 21
Saturday, May 22

Everett Branch Lobby will remain open by appointment only May 10th thru May 22nd

during regular business hours.

TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT CALL 617-389-9000
OR

VISIT OUR MEDFORD BRANCH LOCATED AT 29 HIGH STREET, MEDFORD

Shared Branching Available:
Mass Bay CU
183 Main St 

Everett, MA 02149 
(617) 269-2700

Questions?  Contact Us

Members Plus Credit Union, 29 High Street, Medford, MA 02155, 781-905-1500

http://memberspluscu.org/
https://www.memberspluscu.org/branch/everett-branch/
mailto:feedback@memberspluscu.org
https://www.facebook.com/MembersPlusCreditUnion/
https://www.instagram.com/memberspluscu/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/members-plus-credit-union/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC5adDsrc63qY5E4YyAKWBjA



